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
oak railings, eat-in kifchen, finished recreation room with woodstove. New back

porch & upgraded back deck. Updated windows, detached heated garage for those
“Car Buffs". Please call Michelle* or Gord** to view.
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Gorgeous backsplit w/main floor Custom 3000 sq. ft. 4 bedroom
family room; 3+1 bedrooms; 3 baths; 2 fireplaces: 3  home on 2.59 treed acres with library plus family
skylights; 2 car garage; pool. Must see! MLS#LU2784  room with fireplace. MLS#L70393
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on 10 Acres .

QUIET FAMILY NEIGHBDURHODD $215 UOD
New windows in 99. Bay window in LR, Oak kitchen with upgraded built-in
dishwasher. Diningroom with walkout to wood deck. 23 x 11’ 10" main floor family
room. 3 bedrooms, Master with 4 pc ensuite. Walk-in from garage. Finished
recreation room with woodstove, extra bedroom & 3 pc. washroom.

AN OPPORTUNITY TO I‘JWH ‘I’DUH D"HN HOME 599 900

Close to Rockwood Conservation. Updated vinyl siding, new fascia, eaves & soffits. Updated roof, This
home needs care & i 2 bedrooms, mumwkiﬂﬁnsrmﬂmmmmﬂﬂmmnm
& offering 66' x 141" ot (imeg.). Flatpmateamaaltupnihﬂ
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Approximately 3000 sq. ft. his-
toric building includes 85 seat restaurant and a
bachelor apartment. MLS#AJ1813

Super 2 family set up with their =
own living rooms, bedrooms and basements. Pool
and workshop. MLS#LT6405

PEACEFUL COUNTHY YOU LL LOVE THE
VERY NATURE OF IT
Guelph/Eramosa Township - Country Lot

1.83 Acres Bring Your Building Plans $99,900

"INSIDE
$109,000

" Commercial/

| Industrial/ T === _
| . Residential

| Ridential

$156,900
Eat-in kitchen with
walkout to deck and
fenced backyard. 3
bedrooms, finished

DL9I,9UU ﬁ basement. Family | 8 | EUNTHY CLUB : .- -@“# >
_ W T )W N . - U 90

3 acres of M1 w/5 bays & outside 9 Ac of C2-1 highway commer- neighbourhood. § o o e e At UG 2 e mmma,mﬂfhﬁi ot backing
storage + 3 BR bungalow w/1 BR apt. Private lnt cial wworkshop + 4 BR home, many uses, good R Please call Gord** § onto the water. Oak kitchen with skylight. Living room with walkout to wrap-around

whighway access.  MLS#LT0880 MLS#AK1426  location. MLS#LT2000/AK 1854 T 10 view, N T R P e ORI wah S €

Michele* for details.
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